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Women / 10 / Junior C
Session: 3JC

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachael Lukacs329
North Stars Gym Acad

9.900 9.500 9.5759.400 38.375
1 8 18T 5T 1 

1 

Abigail Brenner350
Twin City Twisters

9.675 9.525 9.6759.475 38.350
7T 7 12T 2 2 

2 

Alexandria Ruiz301
ACE Gym-FL

9.650 9.400 9.6259.625 38.300
10T 16T 1T 3 3 

3 

Karrie Thomas305
American Twisters

9.600 9.625 9.5759.450 38.250
16T 1 14T 5T 4 

4 

Shaylah Scott324
Metroplex Gym

9.875 9.250 9.5009.600 38.225
2 29T 5 9T 5 

5 

Jenna Swartzentruber312
Buckeye Gym

9.700 9.600 9.4759.375 38.150
5T 2T 22T 11T 6 

6 

Natalie Wojcik309
Berks Gym Acad

9.675 9.200 9.7509.450 38.075
7T 31T 14T 1 7 

7 

Griffin James320
Gymstrada Gym School

9.825 9.375 9.6009.250 38.050
3 21T 32T 4 8T

8T

Josie Angeny334
Prestige Gym

9.625 9.475 9.3259.625 38.050
14T 9T 1T 24T 8T

8T

Madison Mariani306
Arizona Dynamics Gym

9.700 9.475 9.4009.400 37.975
5T 9T 18T 18 10 

10 

Abby Heiskell344
Southeastern Gym Ctr

9.625 9.550 9.3259.400 37.900
14T 4* 18T 24T 11T

11T

Alexa Al-Hameed348
Triad Gym

9.575 9.550 9.2759.500 37.900
18T 4* 8T 33T 11T

11T

Derrian Gobourne322
Lakewood Ranch Gym

9.650 9.475 9.4759.200 37.800
10T 9T 36T 11T 13T

13T

Grace Waguespack302
ACE Gym-FL

9.575 9.550 9.3509.325 37.800
18T 4T 28T 23 13T

13T

Simone Banen328
North Stars Gym Acad

9.575 9.275 9.5259.375 37.750
18T 27T 22T 8 15 

15 

Kaylee Quinn330
North Stars Gym Acad

9.575 9.200 9.4259.450 37.650
18T 31T 14T 16T 16 

16 

Sarah Hargrove315
Cincinnati Gym

9.375 9.275 9.3759.550 37.575
32 27T 6T 19T 17 

17 

Jenny Leung346
Stars Gym Training C

9.725 9.150 9.3759.225 37.475
4 33T 35 19T 18 

18 

Trudy Schoepfer349
Triad Gym

9.300 9.475 9.3009.325 37.400
35T 9T 28T 28T 19 

19 

Hannah Morrow323
Legacy Elite Gym LLC

9.075 9.300 9.3759.625 37.375
43T 26 1T 19T 20 

20 

Ella Warren353
VEGA Gym

9.400 9.400 9.3009.200 37.300
30T 16T 36T 28T 21 

21 

McKenna Zimmermann304
Airborne Gym-CA

9.650 9.025 9.2009.400 37.275
10T 39T 18T 41T 22T

22T
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Anna Kaziska314
Champion Gym/All Abo

9.125 9.050 9.4759.625 37.275
42 37T 1T 11T 22T

22T

Kristina Peterson325
Metropolitan Gym

9.450 8.775 9.5009.550 37.275
27T 46 6T 9T 22T

22T

Michel Koch356
WOGA Gym

9.000 9.400 9.2259.500 37.125
48T 16T 8T 37T 25 

25 

Kristin Lang336
Rochester Gym Acad

9.250 9.350 9.4259.075 37.100
38T 24T 42 16T 26 

26 

Katie Chamberlain333
Paramount Elite Gym

9.650 9.475 9.2258.700 37.050
10T 9T 47T 37T 27T

27T

Claire Gagliardi332
Olympic Dreams Gym I

9.000 9.600 9.2009.250 37.050
48T 2T 32T 41T 27T

27T

Whitney Barksdale316
Colorado Aerials Gym

9.500 9.250 9.0009.250 37.000
25 29T 32T 50T 29 

29 

Kennedi Davis357
Xtreme Gym and Tramp

9.450 8.900 9.2259.350 36.925
27T 44 27 37T 30T

30T

Eve Micco307
Arizona Sunrays

8.900 9.425 9.3009.300 36.925
50T 15 30T 28T 30T

30T

Madison Brunette341
Seattle Gym Acad

9.550 9.150 9.4758.725 36.900
24 33T 46 11T 32 

32 

Lauren Joost317
Colorado Gym Institu

9.350 9.000 9.3759.150 36.875
33 41T 39T 19T 33 

33 

Kara Roberts345
Splitz Gym

9.475 9.000 9.1009.175 36.750
26 41T 38 46T 34 

34 

Kennedy Hambrick335
Reflex Gym Acad

9.325 9.350 9.5508.500 36.725
34 24T 53T 7 35 

35 

Morgan Hooper327
Nebraska School of G

8.900 9.150 9.3259.300 36.675
50T 33T 30T 24T 36 

36 

Alliah Harrison343
Sonshine Gym

9.400 9.375 9.1758.675 36.625
30T 21T 49 44 37T

37T

Milana Brane313
Cascade Elite Gym

8.825 9.400 9.3009.100 36.625
54 16T 41 28T 37T

37T

Alexis Stern319
Gold Medal Gym-NY

8.900 9.050 9.1259.425 36.500
50T 37T 17 45 39 

39 

Brooke Hylek352
Twistars USA Inc.

9.075 9.400 9.3258.650 36.450
43T 16T 50 24T 40 

40 

Madison Dagen339
San Mateo Gym

9.675 8.125 9.2259.375 36.400
7T 54 22T 37T 41 

41 

Caitlin Kho354
Winner's Acad of Gym

9.600 9.025 9.0508.700 36.375
16T 39T 47T 48 42 

42 

Grace Garcia331
NYC Elite Gym Inc

9.575 8.750 9.4758.500 36.300
18T 47T 53T 11T 43 

43 

Paige Apperson342
Silvia's Gym LLC

9.300 9.100 8.7259.150 36.275
35T 36 39T 52 44 

44 
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Mia Sundstrom303
Airborne Gym-CO

9.575 8.525 8.6759.475 36.250
18T 49 12T 53 45 

45 

Victoria Salem340
San Mateo Gym

9.275 9.375 7.9259.500 36.075
37 21T 8T 56 46 

46 

Sierra DeMarinis337
Roots Gym Ctr

9.075 8.750 9.2008.975 36.000
43T 47T 44 41T 47 

47 

Sydney Ewing355
WOGA Gym

9.200 9.475 8.5008.550 35.725
40 9T 52 55 48 

48 

Samantha Smith308
Auburn Gym Ctr Inc.

9.025 8.050 9.2509.375 35.700
46T 55 22T 36 49T

49T

Sophia Petrillo311
Brestyan's American

8.875 8.850 9.1008.875 35.700
53 45 45 46T 49T

49T

Jaden Andrus326
Multnomah Athletic C

9.250 9.000 9.0008.400 35.650
38T 41T 56 50T 51 

51 

Kaitlyn Gilson351
Twin City Twisters

8.800 8.400 8.6509.500 35.350
55 50 8T 54 52 

52 

Marissa James310
Brestyan's American

9.025 8.375 9.3008.625 35.325
46T 51T 51 28T 53 

53 

Aleysia Kolyvanova347
Synergy Gym

9.450 8.375 9.2758.000 35.100
27T 51T 57 33T 54 

54 

Paige Yasui-Durlacher321
Kokokahi Gym Team

8.725 7.400 9.0259.375 34.525
56 56 22T 49 55 

55 

Kallie Grochowski338
Roots Gym Ctr

9.175 6.600 9.2759.000 34.050
41 57 43 33T 56 

56 

Alisandra Marvel318
Denali Gym N Fitness

8.700 8.300 7.5008.500 33.000
57 53 53T 57 57 

57 
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